
 
County 
Alpine 
Amador 
Butte 
Calaveras 
Colusa 
Del Norte 
Glenn 
Humboldt 
Imperial 
Inyo 
Kings 
Lake 
Lassen 
Madera 
Marin 
Mariposa 
Mendocino 
Merced 
Modoc 
Mono 
Monterey 
Napa 
Nevada 
Plumas 
San Joaquin 
San Luis Obispo 
Santa Barbara 
Santa Cruz 
Shasta 
Sierra 
Siskiyou 
Solano 
Stanislaus 
Sutter 
Tehama 
Trinity 
Tulare 
Tuolumne 
Ventura 
Yuba 
TOTAL 

FY 23-24 
 $856  
 $19,822  
 $119,070  
 $23,164  
 $8,562  
 $16,249  
 $10,940  
 $105,173  
 $161,780  
 $8,995  
 $94,610  
 $67,325  
 $9,187  
 $92,485  
 $350,000  
 $7,701  
$79,247  
 $148,425  
 $1,729  
 $3,496  
 $341,627  
 $116,263  
 $77,607  
 $9,169  
 $528,412  
 $135,680  
 $272,565  
 $215,353  
 $101,737  
 $1,777  
 $28,400  
 $455,455  
 $211,801  
 $51,914  
 $21,892  
 $6,963  
 $216,250  
 $24,530  
 $495,768  
 $47,421  
$4,689,400 

FY 24-25 
 $856  
$19,822  
 $119,070  
 $23,164  
 $8,562  
 $16,249  
 $10,940  
 $105,173  
 $161,780  
 $8,995  
 $94,610  
 $67,325  
 $9,187  
 $92,485  
 $350,000  
 $7,701  
 $79,247  
 $148,425  
 $1,729  
 $3,496  
 $341,627  
 $116,263  
 $77,607  
 $9,169  
 $528,412  
 $135,680  
 $272,565  
 $215,353  
 $101,737  
 $1,777  
 $28,400  
 $455,455  
 $211,801  
 $51,914  
 $21,892  
 $6,963  
 $216,250  
 $24,530  
 $495,768  
 $47,421  
$4,689,400 

FY 25-26 
 $758  
 $17,547  
 $105,402  
 $20,505  
 $7,578  
 $14,383  
 $9,683  
 $93,094  
 $161,780  
 $7,963  
 $83,737  
 $59,590  
 $8,132  
 $81,855  
 $350,000  
 $6,817  
 $70,151  
 $148,425  
 $1,530  
 $3,095  
 $302,461  
 $102,955  
 $70,858  
 $8,116  
 $528,412  
 $120,158  
 $241,349  
 $215,353  
 $90,059  
 $1,573  
 $25,139  
 $403,306  
 $211,801  
 $45,955  
 $19,376  
 $6,163  
 $216,250  
 $21,715  
 $439,014  
 $41,972  
$4,364,010 

FY 26-27 
$758  
 $17,547  
 $105,402  
 $20,505  
 $7,578  
 $14,383  
 $9,683  
 $93,094  
 $161,780  
 $7,963  
 $83,737  
 $59,590  
 $8,132  
 $81,855  
 $350,000  
 $6,817  
 $70,151  
 $148,425  
 $1,530  
 $3,095  
 $302,461  
 $102,955  
 $70,858  
 $8,116  
 $528,412  
 $120,158  
 $241,349  
 $215,353  
 $90,059  
 $1,573  
 $25,139  
 $403,306  
 $211,801  
 $45,955  
 $19,376  
 $6,163  
 $216,250  
 $21,715  
 $439,014  
 $41,972  
$4,364,010 

FY 27-28 
  $758  

  $17,547  
 $105,402  
 $20,505  
 $7,578  
 $14,383  
 $9,683  
 $93,094  
 $161,780  
 $7,963  
 $83,737  
 $59,590  
 $8,132  
 $81,855  
 $350,000  
 $6,817  

  $70,151  
 $148,425  
 $1,530  
 $3,095  
 $302,461  
 $102,955  
 $70,858  
 $8,116  
 $528,412  
 $120,158  
 $241,349  
 $215,353  
 $90,059  
 $1,573  
 $25,139  
 $403,306  
 $211,801  
 $45,955  
 $19,376  
 $6,163  
 $216,250  
 $21,715  
 $439,014  
 $41,972  
$4,364,010 




