County	FY 23-24	FY 24-25	FY 25-26	FY 26-27	FY 27-28
Alpine	\$856	\$856	\$758	\$758	\$758
Amador	\$19,822	\$19,822	\$17,547	\$17,547	\$17,547
Butte	\$119,070	\$119,070	\$105,402	\$105,402	\$105,402
Calaveras	\$23,164	\$23,164	\$20,505	\$20,505	\$20,505
Colusa	\$8,562	\$8,562	\$7,578	\$7,578	\$7,578
Del Norte	\$16,249	\$16,249	\$14,383	\$14,383	\$14,383
Glenn	\$10,940	\$10,940	\$9,683	\$9,683	\$9,683
Humboldt	\$105,173	\$105,173	\$93,094	\$93,094	\$93,094
Imperial	\$161,780	\$161,780	\$161,780	\$161,780	\$161,780
Inyo	\$8,995	\$8,995	\$7,963	\$7,963	\$7,963
Kings	\$94,610	\$94,610	\$83,737	\$83,737	\$83,737
Lake	\$67,325	\$67,325	\$59,590	\$59,590	\$59,590
Lassen	\$9,187	\$9,187	\$8,132	\$8,132	\$8,132
Madera	\$92,485	\$92,485	\$81,855	\$81,855	\$81,855
Marin	\$350,000	\$350,000	\$350,000	\$350,000	\$350,000
Mariposa	\$7,701	\$7,701	\$6,817	\$6,817	\$6,817
Mendocino	\$79,247	\$79,247	\$70,151	\$70,151	\$70,151
Merced	\$148,425	\$148,425	\$148,425	\$148,425	\$148,425
Modoc	\$1,729	\$1,729	\$1,530	\$1,530	\$1,530
Mono	\$3,496	\$3,496	\$3,095	\$3,095	\$3,095
Monterey	\$341,627	\$341,627	\$302,461	\$302,461	\$302,461
Napa	\$116,263	\$116,263	\$102,955	\$102,955	\$102,955
Nevada	\$77,607	\$77,607	\$70,858	\$70,858	\$70,858
Plumas	\$9,169	\$9,169	\$8,116	\$8,116	\$8,116
San Joaquin	\$528,412	\$528,412	\$528,412	\$528,412	\$528,412
San Luis Obispo	\$135,680	\$135,680	\$120,158	\$120,158	\$120,158
Santa Barbara	\$272,565	\$272,565	\$241,349	\$241,349	\$241,349
Santa Cruz	\$215,353	\$215,353	\$215,353	\$215,353	\$215,353
Shasta	\$101,737	\$101,737	\$90,059	\$90,059	\$90,059
Sierra	\$1,777	\$1,777	\$1,573	\$1,573	\$1,573
Siskiyou	\$28,400	\$28,400	\$25,139	\$25,139	\$25,139
Solano	\$455,455	\$455,455	\$403,306	\$403,306	\$403,306
Stanislaus	\$211,801	\$211,801	\$211,801	\$211,801	\$211,801
Sutter	\$51,914	\$51,914	\$45,955	\$45,955	\$45,955
Tehama	\$21,892	\$21,892	\$19,376	\$19,376	\$19,376
Trinity	\$6,963	\$6,963	\$6,163	\$6,163	\$6,163
Tulare	\$216,250	\$216,250	\$216,250	\$216,250	\$216,250
Tuolumne	\$24,530	\$24,530	\$21,715	\$21,715	\$21,715
Ventura	\$495,768	\$495,768	\$439,014	\$439,014	\$439,014
Yuba	\$47,421	\$47,421	\$41,972	\$41,972	\$41,972
TOTAL	\$4,689,400	\$4,689,400	\$4,364,010	\$4,364,010	\$4,364,010